
COFFEE & ROLLS SERVERS SCHEDULE 
February 1-April 26, 2026 

 

February 1st  

8:30 a.m. Mass Dave Dangel/Barb Poe 

10:30 a.m. Mass Troy & Desirae Hovdestad 
 

February 8th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Scott & Angela Harvill 

10:30 a.m. Mass Paige Metz/Pat Nelsen 
 

February 15th  

8:30 a.m. Mass KCs serving Flyboy Donuts & Coffee in the MPR 

10:30 a.m. Mass No Coffee & Rolls today 
 

February 22nd  

8:30 a.m. Mass Tony & Kathy Anderson 

10:30 a.m. Mass Curt & Sonja Olson 
 

March 1st  

8:30 a.m. Mass Jeff & Mandy Hurley 

10:30 a.m. Mass Angie & Emersyn Lynch/Barb Petoske 
 

March 8th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Mitch & Denise Hertz 

10:30 a.m. Mass Sherry, Kage, Ty, Taya & Jemma Olson 
 

March 15th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Patrick & Sarah Kappel 

10:30 a.m. Mass Corey & Joni Blauwet 
 

March 22nd  

8:30 a.m. Mass Vance & Sara Siemonsma 

10:30 a.m. Mass Ian & Lisa Stark 

 

March 29th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Jeremy & Tracy Sorenson 

10:30 a.m. Mass Mark & Lela Steffes 
 

April 5th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Bob & Linda Schulte 

10:30 a.m. Mass Franny, Holly & Kailyn Gergen 

 

April 12th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Ken & Vicky Kirby 

10:30 a.m. Mass Pat & Jodi Schwebach 
 



April 19th  

8:30 a.m. Mass KCs serving breakfast in the MPR 

10:30 a.m. Mass No Coffee & Rolls today 
 

April 26th  

8:30 a.m. Mass Bryson & Whitney Patterson 

10:30 a.m. Mass Nick & Rochelle Boone 

 

 

8:30 a.m. Mass                  10:30 a.m. Mass 
Tony & Kathy Anderson   Corey & Joni Blauwet  
Mary Christensen   Nick & Rochelle Boone  
Dave Dangel   Tricia Cairns  
Kori & Taylor Dinges   Brad & Karen Dumdie  
James & Leah Grothe   Francis, Holly & Kailyn Gergen  
Scott & Angela Harvill   Bob & Susie Griggs  
Mitch & Denise Hertz   Joan Henderson  
Jeff & Mandy Hurley   Troy & Desirae Hovdestad  
Patrick & Sarah Kappel   Mike & Robin Jaspers  
Ken & Vicky Kirby   Lucas & Calleigh Kennedy  
Chad & Mari Munce   Angie & Emersyn Lynch  
Bryson & Whitney Patterson   Alyssa McLellan  
Barb Poe   Paige Metz  
Paul & Linda Reynolds   Denise Moriarty & Jeff Schwebach  
Howie & Kayla Schmidt   Pat Nelsen  
Ben & Michelle Scholtz   Curt & Sonja Olson  
Bob & Linda Schulte   Sherry, K, T, T & J Olson  
Tom & Gayle Schuster   Barb Petoske  
Vance & Sara Siemonsma   Steve & Jan Schiager  
Tracy Sorenson   Pat & Jodi Schwebach  
Dan & Ashley Volkmer   Mark & Kathy Schroeder  
   Emily Smith  
   Ian & Lisa Stark  
sub only this quarter   Mark & Lela Steffes  

 


